Position

Spanish Instructor

Spanish Instructor

Spanish Instructor

Spanish Instructor

Spanish Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor Overload Lec

Instructor Overload Lec

Instructor Overload Lec

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Fresno City College -
Spanish

Fresno City College -
Spanish
Fresno City College -
Spanish
Fresno City College -
Spanish

Fresno City College -
Spanish

$121,243

$119,209

$112,548

$100,338

$27,386

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,516

$33,942

$33,280

$30,772

$10,927



