Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Spanish Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Spanish	\$121,243	\$34,516
Spanish Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Spanish	\$119,209	\$33,942
Spanish Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Spanish	\$112,548	\$33,280
Spanish Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Spanish	\$100,338	\$30,772
Spanish Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Spanish	\$27,386	\$10,927